
ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TABF00073 130NIR BF G25 12.75 15000 3

TABF000EU 130NIR BF G25 16.5 15000 2

TABF00073GL 130NIR BF G25 12.75 15000 1

TAB5000AH 130NIR BF G25 21 5000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T27F00073 130NIR PF G25 12.75 15000 489

T27F000VF 130NIR PF G25 14.125 15000 63

T27F000DB 130NIR PF G25 13.625 15000 24

T27F000QF 130NIR PF G25 20.75 15000 20

T27F00045 130NIR PF G25 12.625 15000 11

T27F000BD 130NIR PF G25 16 15000 10

T27F000AO 130NIR PF G25 9.75 15000 5

T27A000BN 130NIR PF G25 7.625 10000 5

T27F000DC 130NIR PF G25 17 15000 5

T27A000AI 130NIR PF G25 13 10000 4

T27A00073 130NIR PF G25 12.75 10000 3

T27F00023 130NIR PF G25 13.5 15000 3

T27F000IA 130NIR PF G25 20.375 15000 3

T27A00074 130NIR PF G25 15.5 10000 2

T27A00080 130NIR PF G25 9 10000 2

T27F00065 130NIR PF G25 17.875 15000 2

T27F000EJ 130NIR PF G25 11.5 15000 2

T27F000JW 130NIR PF G25 16.125 15000 2

T27500060 130NIR PF G25 5 5000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

THRM000GTGL 130NIR-3  G25 15.875 21000 4

THRA000CW 130NIR-3  G25 8.625 10000 2

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TK8A000AI 140LDS    G12 13 10000 7

TK8A00073 140LDS    G12 12.75 10000 6

TK8A000EH 140LDS    G12 12.25 10000 5

TK8500014 140LDS    G12 7 5000 5

TK8500080 140LDS    G12 9 5000 5

TK8A00050 140LDS    G12 6.75 10000 5

TK85000AT 140LDS    G12 8.75 5000 4

TK8A00014 140LDS    G12 7 10000 4

TK8A00017 140LDS    G12 8.5 10000 3

TK8A000EB 140LDS    G12 13.25 10000 2

TK8500020 140LDS    G12 10 5000 2

TK8F00050 140LDS    G12 6.75 15000 2

TK8A00080 140LDS    G12 9 10000 2

TK8A000GG 140LDS    G12 13.125 10000 2

**New Offcuts available for immediate shipment as of January 9, 2026

Please email orders@rei.ricoh.com to place an order

Orders are for Immediate Shipment Only



TK8A000BI 140LDS    G12 5.625 10000 1

TK85000EK 140LDS    G12 4.5625 5000 1

TK85000HC 140LDS    G12 9.6875 5000 1

TK85000HM 140LDS    G12 9.875 5000 1

TK8A000AO 140LDS    G12 9.75 10000 1

TK8A000CJ 140LDS    G12 10.75 10000 1

TK8F00067 140LDS    G12 15 15000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TI6A00085OC 140LDS    G8 7.5 10000 3

TI6A000GG 140LDS    G8 13.125 10000 3

TI65000CU 140LDS    G8 8.5625 5000 2

TI6500020 140LDS    G8 10 5000 1

TI6A00014 140LDS    G8 7 10000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TK8A00016OC 140LDS G12 8.25 10000 4

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

THWA00068 140LES    G12 7.5625 10000 34

THWA000AT 140LES    G12 8.75 10000 16

THWA000AI 140LES    G12 13 10000 8

THWA00050 140LES    G12 6.75 10000 6

THWA000DC 140LES    G12 17 10000 6

THWA00080 140LES    G12 9 10000 5

THWA00067 140LES    G12 15 10000 5

THWA000DB 140LES    G12 13.625 10000 5

THWA000DJ 140LES    G12 18.5 10000 3

THW500056 140LES    G12 4.5 5000 3

THWA00059 140LES    G12 15.375 10000 3

THWA00020 140LES    G12 10 10000 2

THW500011 140LES    G12 6.5 5000 2

THWA000CF 140LES    G12 12.5 10000 2

THWA00066 140LES    G12 20 10000 1

THWA00073 140LES    G12 12.75 10000 1

THW2500AI 140LES    G12 13 2500 1

THWA000GG 140LES    G12 13.125 10000 1

THWA000HN 140LES    G12 14.25 10000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

THYA00020 140LES    G22 10 10000 23

THYA00067 140LES    G22 15 10000 7

THYA00080OC 140LES    G22 9 10000 4

THYA00023 140LES    G22 13.5 10000 4

THYA00066 140LES    G22 20 10000 3

THYA00037 140LES    G22 18 10000 3

THYA00014OC 140LES    G22 7 10000 2

THYA00079 140LES    G22 14.5 10000 2

THY500037 140LES    G22 18 5000 1

THY750017 140LES    G22 8.5 7500 1

THYA00026 140LES    G22 18.375 10000 1



THYA00069 140LES    G22 26 10000 1

THYA00073 140LES    G22 12.75 10000 1

THYF00020 140LES    G22 10 15000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

THX5000AI 140LES    G8 13 5000 7

THX500020 140LES    G8 10 5000 2

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T1ZA000AI 140LES FACE 13 10000 2

T1Z850017 140LES FACE 8.5 8500 1

T1ZA00069 140LES FACE 26 10000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TI2A00010 140LES G12H 6.25 10000 16

TI2500016 140LES G12H 8.25 5000 7

TI2A00056 140LES G12H 4.5 10000 7

TI2500012 140LES G12H 6.875 5000 4

TI2A00016 140LES G12H 8.25 10000 2

TI2A00080 140LES G12H 9 10000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TI3A000EE 140LES HR G12 16.75 10000 11

TI3A00014 140LES HR G12 7 10000 5

TI3A000JW 140LES HR G12 16.125 10000 3

TI3A000AIOC 140LES HR G12 13 10000 2

TI3A000FR 140LES HR G12 11.625 10000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TIGA000DL 140LES HR G5 10.5 10000 4

TIGA00014 140LES HR G5 7 10000 2

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TILA00067 140LES50HRG12 15 10000 57

TILF000BW 140LES50HRG12 12 15000 3

TIL800066 140LES50HRG12 20 8000 3

TILE00067 140LES50HRG12 15 14000 2

TIL500020 140LES50HRG12 10 5000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T16500012 140TLE BF 6.875 5000 14

T165000CF 140TLE BF 12.5 5000 4

T16A00001 140TLE BF 4 10000 2

T16A000EE 140TLE BF 16.75 10000 2

T16F00067OC 140TLE BF 15 15000 2

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TVD500056 150PRX G12L 4.5 5000 3

TVD500004 150PRX G12L 5.25 5000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TTWF000AO 150PRX G25 9.75 15000 19

TTW250056 150PRX G25 4.5 2500 18

TTWA000BH 150PRX G25 11 10000 8

TTWF000DA 150PRX G25 12.375 15000 6

TTWA000AO 150PRX G25 9.75 10000 5



TTWA00014 150PRX G25 7 10000 5

TTW500020 150PRX G25 10 5000 4

TTWA000DA 150PRX G25 12.375 10000 4

TTWA00080 150PRX G25 9 10000 3

TTW500038 150PRX G25 8 5000 2

TTWF000AW 150PRX G25 19.5 15000 2

TTW500014 150PRX G25 7 5000 2

TTW500016 150PRX G25 8.25 5000 2

TTWA00085OC 150PRX G25 7.5 10000 2

TTWA000EEOC 150PRX G25 16.75 10000 2

TTWA000EJ 150PRX G25 11.5 10000 2

TTWF00018 150PRX G25 8.875 15000 2

TTWA00009 150PRX G25 6 10000 1

TTW250080 150PRX G25 9 2500 1

TTW5000DO 150PRX G25 12.875 5000 1

TTWA000AT 150PRX G25 8.75 10000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TTYA00050 150PRX PF2  G8 6.75 10000 3

TTY500017 150PRX PF2 G8 8.5 5000 9

TTY500050 150PRX PF2 G8 6.75 5000 8

TTYA000AO 150PRX PF2 G8 9.75 10000 7

TTY5000AT 150PRX PF2 G8 8.75 5000 5

TTYA00085 150PRX PF2 G8 7.5 10000 4

TTYA00079 150PRX PF2 G8 14.5 10000 4

TTY5000FJ 150PRX PF2 G8 9.125 5000 4

TTYA00073 150PRX PF2 G8 12.75 10000 2

TTY500038 150PRX PF2 G8 8 5000 1

TTY500085 150PRX PF2 G8 7.5 5000 1

TTYA000AI 150PRX PF2 G8 13 10000 1

TTYA000AT 150PRX PF2 G8 8.75 10000 1

TTYA000EG 150PRX PF2 G8 11.25 10000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T14F000BD 150PRXPF G25 16 15000 2

T145000DC 150PRXPF G25 17 5000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TTX500056 150PRXPF2G12L 4.5 5000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

THG500020 N140LA    G22 10 5000 2

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

THAF00036 N140LA    G25 17.5 15000 38

THAF000AT N140LA    G25 8.75 15000 25

THAF000BB N140LA    G25 9.5 15000 9

THAA000PT N140LA    G25 12.6875 10000 7

THAA00058 N140LA    G25 10.25 10000 5

THAA000AI N140LA    G25 13 10000 4

THA5000AT N140LA    G25 8.75 5000 3

THA5000DO N140LA    G25 12.875 5000 2



THAF00045 N140LA    G25 12.625 15000 2

THAA000DH N140LA    G25 14.625 10000 1

THAF00017 N140LA    G25 8.5 15000 1

THAF00020 N140LA    G25 10 15000 1

THAF000BD N140LA    G25 16 15000 1

THAF000BW N140LA    G25 12 15000 1

THAF000EH N140LA    G25 12.25 15000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TDYM000EB N140LA   FACE 13.25 21000 2

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T48F00050OC N140LA BF 50H 6.75 15000 13

T48F000HN N140LA BF 50H 14.25 15000 5

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T52F000LU N140LA BF G22 17.75 15000 23

T52F000EE N140LA BF G22 16.75 15000 14

T52F000AT N140LA BF G22 8.75 15000 5

T52A000AI N140LA BF G22 13 10000 3

T52500058OC N140LA BF G22 10.25 5000 2

T52A00038 N140LA BF G22 8 10000 1

T52F000AH N140LA BF G22 21 15000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T8QF00073 N140LA BF G25 12.75 15000 157

T8QA00019 N140LA BF G25 9.625 10000 48

T8QF000EE N140LA BF G25 16.75 15000 18

T8QA000EJ N140LA BF G25 11.5 10000 15

T8QF000CF N140LA BF G25 12.5 15000 15

T8QF000AT N140LA BF G25 8.75 15000 9

T8QA00079 N140LA BF G25 14.5 10000 8

T8QA000BW N140LA BF G25 12 10000 8

T8QF00059 N140LA BF G25 15.375 15000 5

T8Q500080 N140LA BF G25 9 5000 5

T8QF00019 N140LA BF G25 9.625 15000 3

T8Q500009 N140LA BF G25 6 5000 3

T8Q500014 N140LA BF G25 7 5000 3

T8Q500056 N140LA BF G25 4.5 5000 3

T8QF000DO N140LA BF G25 12.875 15000 3

T8QA00015 N140LA BF G25 7.75 10000 2

T8QA00050 N140LA BF G25 6.75 10000 2

T8QA000CU N140LA BF G25 8.5625 10000 2

T8QF000AH N140LA BF G25 21 15000 2

T8QF000ES N140LA BF G25 16.25 15000 2

T8QF000KZ N140LA BF G25 16.875 15000 2

T8QA00038 N140LA BF G25 8 10000 1

T8QF00023 N140LA BF G25 13.5 15000 1

T8QF000AO N140LA BF G25 9.75 15000 1

T8Q500035 N140LA BF G25 5.75 5000 1

T8Q500060 N140LA BF G25 5 5000 1



T8QA000CW N140LA BF G25 8.625 10000 1

T8QA000GG N140LA BF G25 13.125 10000 1

T8QF00037 N140LA BF G25 18 15000 1

T8QF00045 N140LA BF G25 12.625 15000 1

T8QF00050 N140LA BF G25 6.75 15000 1

T8QF00076 N140LA BF G25 14 15000 1

T8QF000AI N140LA BF G25 13 15000 1

T8QF000DC N140LA BF G25 17 15000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T475000AI N140LA BF G8 13 5000 4

T47A000EE N140LA BF G8 16.75 10000 1

T47F000AIOC N140LA BF G8 13 15000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T45F000AH N140LABFG12H 21 15000 3

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T37F00073OC N140LABFHRG25 12.75 15000 26

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TWAF000HQ N140PF FACE 14.4375 15000 2

TWAX00073OC N140PF FACE 12.75 30000 1

TWAX000AIOC N140PF FACE 13 30000 1

TWAX000HH N140PF FACE 25 30000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T34F00073 N140PF G12 12.75 15000 39

T34F00020 N140PF G12 10 15000 38

T34F000AO N140PF G12 9.75 15000 24

T34F000AT N140PF G12 8.75 15000 14

T34A000AT N140PF G12 8.75 10000 10

T34F000EH N140PF G12 12.25 15000 10

T34A00017 N140PF G12 8.5 10000 5

T34F00017 N140PF G12 8.5 15000 4

T34F00014 N140PF G12 7 15000 3

T34F000EE N140PF G12 16.75 15000 2

T34F00074 N140PF G12 15.5 15000 2

T34F000PA N140PF G12 17.125 15000 1

T34F000EG N140PF G12 11.25 15000 1

T345000AT N140PF G12 8.75 5000 1

T34A00014 N140PF G12 7 10000 1

T34A00050 N140PF G12 6.75 10000 1

T34A000HD N140PF G12 25.25 10000 1

T34F00011 N140PF G12 6.5 15000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T5NF000AH N140PF G22 21 15000 16

T5NF00020OC N140PF G22 10 15000 2

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T36A000AT N140PF G25 8.75 10000 139

T36F00073 N140PF G25 12.75 15000 111

T36A000ED N140PF G25 15.125 10000 14



T36F000AIDM N140PF G25 13 15000 13

T36A00017 N140PF G25 8.5 10000 10

T36500004 N140PF G25 5.25 5000 9

T36A000BI N140PF G25 5.625 10000 5

T36500035 N140PF G25 5.75 5000 4

T36F00020 N140PF G25 10 15000 4

T365000CW N140PF G25 8.625 5000 3

T36F000CF N140PF G25 12.5 15000 2

T36F000KZ N140PF G25 16.875 15000 2

T36A000CW N140PF G25 8.625 10000 2

T36A000RTDM N140PF G25 13.4375 10000 2

T36F000CD N140PF G25 15.25 15000 2

T36A00015 N140PF G25 7.75 10000 1

T36A00007 N140PF G25 5.6875 10000 1

T36A00050 N140PF G25 6.75 10000 1

T365000NGDM N140PF G25 12.8125 5000 1

T36A00080 N140PF G25 9 10000 1

T36F000AH N140PF G25 21 15000 1

T36F000ES N140PF G25 16.25 15000 1

T36F000IG N140PF G25 21.375 15000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T82F000AIOC N140PF G8 13 15000 1

T82F000BD N140PF G8 16 15000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T4JF00073OC N140PF HRG25 12.75 15000 30

T4JF000DC N140PF HRG25 17 15000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T84F00050OC N140PF50HRG12 6.75 15000 14

T84F000HN N140PF50HRG12 14.25 15000 5

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TES43500AI N150LA-2 FACE 13 43500 31

TES4350019OC N150LA-2 FACE 9.625 43500 24

TESR000AI N150LA-2 FACE 13 25000 3

TESA000AI N150LA-2 FACE 13 10000 3

TESF000AI N150LA-2 FACE 13 15000 3

TESR00019 N150LA-2 FACE 9.625 25000 2

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T3U5000BW N150PF FACE 12 5000 1

T3UA000BW N150PF FACE 12 10000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

T35A00073 N150PF G25 12.75 10000 11

T35A00038 N150PF G25 8 10000 4

T35A00017 N150PF G25 8.5 10000 3

T35F000730C N150PF G25 12.75 15000 3

T35A00056 N150PF G25 4.5 10000 2

T35A00067OC N150PF G25 15 10000 2

T35F00073 N150PF G25 12.75 15000 2



T35F000AI N150PF G25 13 15000 2

T35A000EE N150PF G25 16.75 10000 1

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TKRA000BW SYN-1 12 10000 9

TKRA00080OC SYN-1 9 10000 6

TKRA000BB SYN-1 9.5 10000 2

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TRAA00080 SYN-2     G12 9 10000 5

TRAA00073 SYN-2     G12 12.75 10000 2

ITEM NO Product Name Width  Length QTY

TDXF00073 TTP-1 12.75 15000 278

TDXF000PT TTP-1 12.6875 15000 122

TDXF000AI TTP-1 13 15000 71

TDXF000AW TTP-1 19.5 15000 50

TDXF00080 TTP-1 9 15000 40

TDXF000IG TTP-1 21.375 15000 31

TDXF000KW TTP-1 16.6875 15000 27

TDXF000BH TTP-1 11 15000 25

TDXF000LD TTP-1 16.9375 15000 24

TDXA000AT TTP-1 8.75 10000 14

TDXF000BW TTP-1 12 15000 9

TDXA000DW TTP-1 11.375 10000 5

TDX5000AE TTP-1 4.75 5000 5

TDXF000DO TTP-1 12.875 15000 5

TDXA00017 TTP-1 8.5 10000 5

TDXA000AE TTP-1 4.75 10000 4

TDXF000DE TTP-1 10.125 15000 4

TDXF000QM TTP-1 20.875 15000 4

TDXF000EG TTP-1 11.25 15000 3

TDXA00011 TTP-1 6.5 10000 3

TDXA00076 TTP-1 14 10000 3

TDXA000AI TTP-1 13 10000 3

TDXF000EE TTP-1 16.75 15000 2

TDX500080 TTP-1 9 5000 2

TDXA000KW TTP-1 16.6875 10000 2

TDXA000BO TTP-1 9.25 10000 1

TDX500045 TTP-1 12.625 5000 1

TDXA00045 TTP-1 12.625 10000 1

TDXA00060 TTP-1 5 10000 1

TDXA000EJ TTP-1 11.5 10000 1

TDXF00081 TTP-1 13.75 15000 1

TDXF000BB TTP-1 9.5 15000 1

TDXF000CM TTP-1 9.375 15000 1

TDXF000PO TTP-1 18.625 15000 1


